Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 540 383 2015-16 48 2017-18 312 146 287000(TWO LAKHS
EIGHTY SEVEN
THOUSAND)

16

2015-16 540 345 2016-17 39 2018-19 207 144 219000(TWO LAKHS
NINETEEN
THOUSAND)

22

2016-17 540 412 2017-18 42 2019-20 295 134 300000(Three lakhs
only)

5

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 1

[...]

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 354187 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE
EIGHTY SEVEN)

480584 (FOUR LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
EIGHTY FOUR)

168519 (ONE LAKHS SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE
EIGHTEEN)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 584514 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED FOURTEEN )

1350017 (THIRTEEN LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND
SEVENTEEN)

2500776 (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS SEVEN HUNDRED
SEVENTY SIX)

Engineering Workshops 332653 (THREE LAKHS THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED FIFTY THREE)

38045 (THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FORTY FIVE) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

13470906 (ONE CRORE THIRTY FOUR LAKHS NINE
HUNDRED SIX)

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 43736051 (FOUR CRORE THIRTY SEVEN LAKHS THIRTY
SIX THOUSAND FIFTY ONE)

50097213 (FIVE CRORE NINTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED THIRTEEN)

50892528 (FIVE CRORE EIGHT LAKHS NINTY TWO
THOUSAND FIVE TWENTY EIGHT)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

332653 (THREE LAKH THIRTY TWO  THOUSAND SIX FIFTY
THREE )

1663015 (SIXTEEN LAKHS SIXTY THREE THOUSAND
FIFTEEN)

1876354 (EIGHTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 84976 (EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND AND NINE HUNDREDS
SEVENTY SIX)

90877 (NINETY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY
SEVEN)

120000 (ONE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 1 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 1204000

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Twelve Lakh Four Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: